Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res
Res

Res
Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

Res

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL
REMOTE MEETING*
MAY 21, 2020
TIME: 7 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

Citizen’s Voice*

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:

April 23, 2020
May 1, 2020

CONSENT AGENDA

2020-150

2020-151

2020-152

2020-153

2020-154

2020-155
2020-156

2020-157
2020-158

2020-159

2020-160

2020-161

2020-162

2020-163

2020-164

2020-165

2020-166

Amending Water Engineering Services Agreement (13-
500-5, 19-500-5 and 20-500-2)

Authorizing Award of Bid - Harbor Road Wastewater
Pump Station (19-500-1)

Authorizing Internet-based Reverse Auctions for Sale
of Solar Renewable Energy Credits (S-RECS) and the
Award of Bid

Authorizing Award of Bid - 2019 Road Improvement
Program II (19-060-4,5)

Authorizing Application 2021 NJDOT Municipal Aid
Program

Authorizing Self-Examination - 2020 Municipal Budget
Authorizing Memorandum of Agreement FOP Lodge 15
(Sergeants and Lieutenants)

Confirming Agreement for Supply of Electricity
Authorizing 2021-23 Agreement Monmouth County for
Cooperative Participation in CBDG Program
Authorizing Execution of Affordable Housing
Developer’s Agreement with Community Investment
Strategies, Inc

Approving a Financing Agreement with Community
Investment Strategies, Inc.

Authorizing Renewal of Shared Services Agreement
Marlboro BOE - Janitorial Services

Amending Shared Services Agreement Marlboro BOE -
(SSOs) — K-8 Schools
Amending Shared Services Agreement Marlboro BOE -
(SROs) — K-8 Schools
Amending Shared Services Agreement FRHSD - School
Security Officers (SSOs) Marlboro High School
Amending Shared Services Agreement FRHSD - School
(SROs) Marlboro High School

Authorizing Shared Services Agreement with Colts

School Security Officers

School Resource Officers

Resource Officers

Neck - Use of Firearms Range

Water

Water

Water

Eng

Eng

Finance
Admin

Admin
Admin

Admin

Admin

DPW

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD



MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA -2- MAY 21, 2020

8 CONSENT AGENDA (continued)
Res 2020-167 Authorizing Shared Services Agreement with Colts PD
Neck - Use of Decontamination Facility
Res 2020-168 Authorizing State Contract for Microsoft Server and IT
Client Software (20-033-2)
Res 2020-169 Refund for Tax Overpayment Tax Col

9 Adjournment of Meeting

The Council meeting can be accessed by calling in to the “Webex” phone number
and meeting ID indicated below. Then, follow the prompts to join the meeting,
pressing # when indicated.

DIAL-IN PHONE NUMBER FOR ATTENDEES: +1-408-418-9388 MEETING ID: 716 419 581

*ANYONE WHO WISHES TO SPEAK DURING THE “CITIZEN’S VOICE” PORTION OF THE
MEETING OR AT ANY PUBLIC HEARING ON THIS AGENDA SHOULD FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS
POSTED ON THE WEBSITE AT
https://marlboro-nj.gov/documents/agendas-minutes



https://marlboro-nj.gov/documents/agendas-minutes

