MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL REMOTE MEETING* MAY 21, 2020 TIME: 7 PM

				
1		Salute to	the Flag	
2		Announcement of Meeting		
3		Roll Call		
4		Citizen's	s Voice*	
5		Council S	Speaks Out	
6		Administrative Report		
7		Correction and/or Approval of Minutes: April 23, 2020 May 1, 2020		
8		CONSENT A		
	Res	2020-150	Amending Water Engineering Services Agreement (13-500-5, 19-500-5 and 20-500-2)	Water
	Res	2020-151	Authorizing Award of Bid - Harbor Road Wastewater	Water
	Res	2020-152	Pump Station (19-500-1) Authorizing Internet-based Reverse Auctions for Sale	Water
	Res	2020-132	of Solar Renewable Energy Credits (S-RECS) and the Award of Bid	water
	Res	2020-153	Authorizing Award of Bid - 2019 Road Improvement Program II (19-060-4,5)	Eng
	Res	2020-154	Authorizing Application 2021 NJDOT Municipal Aid Program	Eng
	Res	2020-155	Authorizing Self-Examination - 2020 Municipal Budget	Finance
	Res	2020-156	Authorizing Memorandum of Agreement FOP Lodge 15 (Sergeants and Lieutenants)	Admin
	Res	2020-157	Confirming Agreement for Supply of Electricity	Admin
	Res	2020-158	Authorizing 2021-23 Agreement Monmouth County for	Admin
	<u></u>	0000 150	Cooperative Participation in CBDG Program	71
	Res	2020-159	Authorizing Execution of Affordable Housing Developer's Agreement with Community Investment	Admin
			Strategies, Inc	
	Res	2020-160	Approving a Financing Agreement with Community	Admin
			Investment Strategies, Inc.	
	Res	2020-161	Authorizing Renewal of Shared Services Agreement Marlboro BOE - Janitorial Services	DPW
	Res	2020-162	Amending Shared Services Agreement Marlboro BOE - School Security Officers (SSOs) - K-8 Schools	PD
	Res	2020-163	Amending Shared Services Agreement Marlboro BOE -	PD
	Res	2020-164	School Resource Officers (SROs) - K-8 Schools Amending Shared Services Agreement FRHSD - School	PD
	Res	2020-165	Security Officers (SSOs) Marlboro High School Amending Shared Services Agreement FRHSD - School	PD
	-100		Resource Officers (SROs) Marlboro High School	1.0
	Res	2020-166	Authorizing Shared Services Agreement with Colts Neck - Use of Firearms Range	PD
			J-	

8		CONSENT AGENDA (continued)		
	Res	2020-167 Authorizing Shared Services Agreement with Colts	PD	
		Neck - Use of Decontamination Facility		
	Res	2020-168 Authorizing State Contract for Microsoft Server and	IT	
		Client Software (20-033-2)		
	Res	2020-169 Refund for Tax Overpayment	Tax Col	
9		Adjournment of Meeting		

-2-

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

MAY 21, 2020

The Council meeting can be accessed by calling in to the "Webex" phone number and meeting ID indicated below. Then, follow the prompts to join the meeting, pressing # when indicated.

DIAL-IN PHONE NUMBER FOR ATTENDEES: +1-408-418-9388 MEETING ID: 716 419 581

*ANYONE WHO WISHES TO SPEAK DURING THE "CITIZEN'S VOICE" PORTION OF THE MEETING OR AT ANY PUBLIC HEARING ON THIS AGENDA SHOULD FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS POSTED ON THE WEBSITE AT

https://marlboro-nj.gov/documents/agendas-minutes